
Alvdal Skytterlag

DC9 BF-felten 2022

Side 1Leon - Resultatprogram

Grovfelt 36-skudd kl. 2

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Hilde Liamo Soknedal 

Hold 1
6/1

Hold 2
4/2

Hold 3
4/1

Hold 4
6/1

Hold 5
5/3

Hold 6
3/0

36-sku
28/08

2. Kjell Kristian Lunde Tangen 5/3 3/1 5/0 5/2 6/5 3/0 27/11
3. Geir Mølmen Lesja 6/1 5/2 6/0 4/3 0/0 2/0 23/06
4. André Bjørseth Stange og Romedal 6/0 5/0 2/0 4/1 3/0 2/0 22/01

Grovfelt 36-skudd kl. 2-5+V55+EJ

Pl. Navn Skytterlag Kl.
1. Tor Gaute Jøingsli Lom og Skjåk 5

Hold 1
6/5

Hold 2
6/5

Hold 3
6/1

Hold 4
6/0

Hold 5
6/1

Hold 6
6/2

36-sku
36/14

2. Thomas Baar Tynset 5 6/5 6/4 6/5 6/6 6/2 5/2 35/24
3. Ingar Waag Surnadal 5 6/4 6/5 5/4 6/4 6/4 6/1 35/22
4. Roger Nilsen Tynset 5 6/5 6/5 6/4 6/1 6/4 5/0 35/19
5. Ingvar Brohaug Alvdal 4 6/2 6/2 6/3 6/3 6/4 5/2 35/16
6. Sigbjørn Hausberg Surnadal 5 6/3 6/3 4/2 6/3 6/2 6/4 34/17
7. Torkel Strøm Eidskog 4 6/3 5/3 6/4 6/3 6/2 5/1 34/16
8. Thomas Bråthen Høland/Bjørkelangen 5 6/6 5/1 6/3 6/2 5/1 6/2 34/15
9. Terje Grøterud Sigdal 3 6/1 6/4 6/5 6/2 6/1 4/2 34/15
10. Adrian Aasegaard Tynset 5 6/3 6/3 5/2 6/4 6/0 4/2 33/14
11. Jørn Hansson Løiten 4 6/6 6/3 6/5 6/2 2/0 6/1 32/17
12. Britt Nesteby Tynset 5 6/5 6/2 3/0 6/3 6/2 5/2 32/14
13. Jørn Strypet Alvdal 3 6/5 4/1 5/4 6/2 6/0 5/1 32/13
14. Thomas Stenvoll Soknedal 4 6/3 6/1 6/4 6/2 5/3 3/0 32/13
15. Per Erik Oldertrøen Tynset 4 6/5 6/4 4/1 5/2 6/3 4/1 31/16
16. Kristian Westum Tynset 5 6/3 6/2 5/2 6/1 3/0 4/2 30/10
17. Terje Røstad Soknedal V55 6/5 6/3 5/1 6/3 2/0 4/1 29/13
18. Irja Jødahl Blaker 3 6/4 6/2 5/1 6/3 2/0 4/1 29/11
19. Lars Guldbrandsen Eidskog 5 6/3 5/1 5/3 6/3 4/1 3/0 29/11
20. Egil Wikan Nora V55 5/1 5/2 5/0 6/4 4/2 4/1 29/10



Alvdal Skytterlag

DC9 BF-felten 2022

Side 2Leon - Resultatprogram

21. Arne Erik Nilsen Raumnes 4 6/2 6/5 5/3 6/3 2/1 3/1 28/15
22. Rune Solberg Kongsvinger o. O. V55 6/5 6/2 3/1 6/2 5/2 2/1 28/13
23. Hilde Liamo Soknedal 2 6/1 4/2 4/1 6/1 5/3 3/0 28/08
24. Geir Erland Hamre Rauhella V55 6/3 4/1 4/1 6/5 1/0 6/2 27/12
25. Øyvind Nitteberg Høland/Bjørkelangen 5 6/2 6/4 6/2 6/4 2/0 1/0 27/12
26. Kjell Kristian Lunde Tangen 2 5/3 3/1 5/0 5/2 6/5 3/0 27/11
27. Alf Erik Bolme Rindal V55 5/1 3/2 6/3 5/0 5/0 3/2 27/08
28. Tom Kappelslåen Lesja 3 5/1 6/1 5/2 5/0 1/0 5/1 27/05
29. Andre Sletli Tangen EJ 6/3 6/3 5/3 6/3 0/0 3/1 26/13
30. Tore Egil Halse Trondhjems 4 5/3 6/4 5/4 6/2 2/0 2/0 26/13
31. Åse Marit Myrvang Høland/Bjørkelangen 5 6/5 4/2 1/1 6/3 6/1 3/0 26/12
32. Knut Drognes Raumnes V55 6/4 6/3 4/1 6/3 3/1 1/0 26/12
33. Agnar Kveberg Alvdal V55 6/2 6/3 3/2 5/2 4/2 2/0 26/11
34. Oddvar Dalen Fåset V55 6/1 6/5 2/0 4/2 6/0 2/1 26/09
35. Marius Tuveng Dalsbygda 3 6/0 6/0 3/3 6/4 3/1 2/1 26/09
36. Øyvind Haugen Høland/Bjørkelangen 5 6/0 6/2 6/2 6/2 0/0 2/0 26/06
37. Jan Erik Bjørn Alvdal 3 6/5 5/3 3/2 3/2 6/3 2/0 25/15
38. Ole Jakob Jemtland Sigdal 3 6/3 6/3 3/0 6/3 0/0 4/1 25/10
39. Arne Robert Skaslien Opdal og Midtbygden V55 6/3 4/2 4/3 3/1 4/0 4/0 25/09
40. Odd Arne Tangen Høland/Bjørkelangen V55 5/2 6/3 5/2 6/2 1/0 2/0 25/09
41. Frode Finstad Røros 4 5/0 6/1 4/2 4/1 5/0 1/0 25/04
42. Hans Iver Kojedal Røros V55 5/1 6/4 0/0 6/2 6/3 0/0 23/10
43. Ole Gustav Huser Raumnes 3 5/2 4/1 6/3 6/3 0/0 2/0 23/09
44. Geir Mølmen Lesja 2 6/1 5/2 6/0 4/3 0/0 2/0 23/06
45. Ola Snortheim Høland/Bjørkelangen V55 6/0 6/0 4/3 5/2 2/0 0/0 23/05
46. Martin Strypet Alvdal 4 5/0 5/1 3/1 1/1 6/1 3/0 23/04
47. Ragnar Sollid Vingelen 4 6/1 5/1 0/0 5/0 5/1 2/1 23/04
48. Yngve Lohne Raumnes V55 5/4 4/1 2/0 6/1 3/1 2/0 22/07
49. André Bjørseth Stange og Romedal 2 6/0 5/0 2/0 4/1 3/0 2/0 22/01
50. Morten Svenning Folldal 3 4/1 3/0 3/2 6/2 3/2 1/1 20/08
51. Lars Næprud Lillehammer 5 2/0 6/3 5/1 5/1 0/0 0/0 18/05
52. Idar Leknes Bjørnen 4 5/0 3/0 3/3 2/0 0/0 0/0 13/03
53. Signe Eggestøl Husby Sunndal EJ 0/0 3/0 3/1 3/0 0/0 0/0 09/01



Alvdal Skytterlag

DC9 BF-felten 2022

Side 3Leon - Resultatprogram

Grovfelt 36-skudd kl. 3

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Terje Grøterud Sigdal 

Hold 1
6/1

Hold 2
6/4

Hold 3
6/5

Hold 4
6/2

Hold 5
6/1

Hold 6
4/2

36-sku
34/15

2. Jørn Strypet Alvdal 6/5 4/1 5/4 6/2 6/0 5/1 32/13
3. Irja Jødahl Blaker 6/4 6/2 5/1 6/3 2/0 4/1 29/11
4. Tom Kappelslåen Lesja 5/1 6/1 5/2 5/0 1/0 5/1 27/05
5. Marius Tuveng Dalsbygda 6/0 6/0 3/3 6/4 3/1 2/1 26/09
6. Jan Erik Bjørn Alvdal 6/5 5/3 3/2 3/2 6/3 2/0 25/15
7. Ole Jakob Jemtland Sigdal 6/3 6/3 3/0 6/3 0/0 4/1 25/10
8. Ole Gustav Huser Raumnes 5/2 4/1 6/3 6/3 0/0 2/0 23/09
9. Morten Svenning Folldal 4/1 3/0 3/2 6/2 3/2 1/1 20/08

Grovfelt 36-skudd kl. 4

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Ingvar Brohaug Alvdal 

Hold 1
6/2

Hold 2
6/2

Hold 3
6/3

Hold 4
6/3

Hold 5
6/4

Hold 6
5/2

36-sku
35/16

2. Torkel Strøm Eidskog 6/3 5/3 6/4 6/3 6/2 5/1 34/16
3. Jørn Hansson Løiten 6/6 6/3 6/5 6/2 2/0 6/1 32/17
4. Thomas Stenvoll Soknedal 6/3 6/1 6/4 6/2 5/3 3/0 32/13
5. Per Erik Oldertrøen Tynset 6/5 6/4 4/1 5/2 6/3 4/1 31/16
6. Arne Erik Nilsen Raumnes 6/2 6/5 5/3 6/3 2/1 3/1 28/15
7. Tore Egil Halse Trondhjems 5/3 6/4 5/4 6/2 2/0 2/0 26/13
8. Frode Finstad Røros 5/0 6/1 4/2 4/1 5/0 1/0 25/04
9. Martin Strypet Alvdal 5/0 5/1 3/1 1/1 6/1 3/0 23/04
10. Ragnar Sollid Vingelen 6/1 5/1 0/0 5/0 5/1 2/1 23/04
11. Idar Leknes Bjørnen 5/0 3/0 3/3 2/0 0/0 0/0 13/03

Grovfelt 36-skudd kl. 5

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Tor Gaute Jøingsli Lom og Skjåk 

Hold 1
6/5

Hold 2
6/5

Hold 3
6/1

Hold 4
6/0

Hold 5
6/1

Hold 6
6/2

36-sku
36/14



Alvdal Skytterlag

DC9 BF-felten 2022

Side 4Leon - Resultatprogram

2. Thomas Baar Tynset 6/5 6/4 6/5 6/6 6/2 5/2 35/24
3. Ingar Waag Surnadal 6/4 6/5 5/4 6/4 6/4 6/1 35/22
4. Roger Nilsen Tynset 6/5 6/5 6/4 6/1 6/4 5/0 35/19
5. Sigbjørn Hausberg Surnadal 6/3 6/3 4/2 6/3 6/2 6/4 34/17
6. Thomas Bråthen Høland/Bjørkelangen 6/6 5/1 6/3 6/2 5/1 6/2 34/15
7. Adrian Aasegaard Tynset 6/3 6/3 5/2 6/4 6/0 4/2 33/14
8. Britt Nesteby Tynset 6/5 6/2 3/0 6/3 6/2 5/2 32/14
9. Kristian Westum Tynset 6/3 6/2 5/2 6/1 3/0 4/2 30/10
10. Lars Guldbrandsen Eidskog 6/3 5/1 5/3 6/3 4/1 3/0 29/11
11. Øyvind Nitteberg Høland/Bjørkelangen 6/2 6/4 6/2 6/4 2/0 1/0 27/12
12. Åse Marit Myrvang Høland/Bjørkelangen 6/5 4/2 1/1 6/3 6/1 3/0 26/12
13. Øyvind Haugen Høland/Bjørkelangen 6/0 6/2 6/2 6/2 0/0 2/0 26/06
14. Lars Næprud Lillehammer 2/0 6/3 5/1 5/1 0/0 0/0 18/05

Grovfelt 36-skudd kl. EJ, 18 år

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Andre Sletli Tangen 

Hold 1
6/3

Hold 2
6/3

Hold 3
5/3

Hold 4
6/3

Hold 5
0/0

Hold 6
3/1

36-sku
26/13

2. Signe Eggestøl Husby Sunndal 0/0 3/0 3/1 3/0 0/0 0/0 09/01

Grovfelt 36-skudd kl. KIK

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Kjell Arne Larsen Bjørnen 

Hold 1
5/1

Hold 2
2/0

Hold 3
6/3

Hold 4
3/0

Hold 5
1/0

Hold 6
2/0

36-sku
19/04

Grovfelt 36-skudd kl. V55

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Terje Røstad Soknedal 

Hold 1
6/5

Hold 2
6/3

Hold 3
5/1

Hold 4
6/3

Hold 5
2/0

Hold 6
4/1

36-sku
29/13

2. Egil Wikan Nora 5/1 5/2 5/0 6/4 4/2 4/1 29/10
3. Rune Solberg Kongsvinger o. O. 6/5 6/2 3/1 6/2 5/2 2/1 28/13
4. Geir Erland Hamre Rauhella 6/3 4/1 4/1 6/5 1/0 6/2 27/12
5. Alf Erik Bolme Rindal 5/1 3/2 6/3 5/0 5/0 3/2 27/08



Alvdal Skytterlag

DC9 BF-felten 2022

Side 5Leon - Resultatprogram

6. Knut Drognes Raumnes 6/4 6/3 4/1 6/3 3/1 1/0 26/12
7. Agnar Kveberg Alvdal 6/2 6/3 3/2 5/2 4/2 2/0 26/11
8. Oddvar Dalen Fåset 6/1 6/5 2/0 4/2 6/0 2/1 26/09
9. Arne Robert Skaslien Opdal og Midtbygden 6/3 4/2 4/3 3/1 4/0 4/0 25/09
10. Odd Arne Tangen Høland/Bjørkelangen 5/2 6/3 5/2 6/2 1/0 2/0 25/09
11. Hans Iver Kojedal Røros 5/1 6/4 0/0 6/2 6/3 0/0 23/10
12. Ola Snortheim Høland/Bjørkelangen 6/0 6/0 4/3 5/2 2/0 0/0 23/05
13. Yngve Lohne Raumnes 5/4 4/1 2/0 6/1 3/1 2/0 22/07


